

Mail Address: P.O. Box 11538, Prescott, AZ 86304 Web: LWVCYC.ORG Email address: lwvcyc@gmail.com

2024-2025 LWVCYC MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION

Street Address:		Zip Code:
Phone:	Email Address	
Member information – Note ty		p and make check to LWVCYC
Voting Member(s) \$75/year Individual Mem	bership	<u>p and make check to LWVCYC</u> Additional Contributions: Contribution to our local League operations

Donations to the LWVAZ Education Fund and Elisabeth Ruffner Scholarship Fund. Make check out to LWVAZ Education fund with notation as to where it is to be used. Contributions to 501 (c) 3 funds are tax deductible and must be made by **separate check** to preserve tax deductibility. Thank You

\$_____ Contribution to LWVAZ Elisabeth Ruffner Scholarship Fund 501(c)3. The *funds you contribute under this program will be used for the Scholarship program.*Make Elisabeth Ruffner Scholarship Fund check payable to: *LWVAZ Education Fund write on notation line: CYC-Scholarship*

\$_____ Contribution to LWVAZ Education Fund 501(c) 3 *The funds you contribute to the League of Women Voters Education Fund under this program may be used to support the charitable and educational activities of our League.* Make Education Fund check payable to: *LWVAZ Education Fund* write on notation line: *CYC General*

You may also make donations to the Education Funds through PayPal or Zelle through LWVAZ by following the donation link on our website: LWVCYC.org

For Membership Use: Date received: _____